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2. #24786
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4. #24560
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6. #30249
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FIG World Cup 2018, LOULE 5-6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407
Tumbling — Tumbling Men — Final

AFANASEV ~ Vadim

BROWNE Elliott

WILLERTON  Kristof

HEMMINGS  Jack

GREEN Elias Soegaard
BROWN Kaden
MCGUINNESS Ethan

BREDVIG Alexander
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271
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24.6
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9.3
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9.2

8.8
9.3

8.2
8.1

8.8
7.7

8.8
9.3

73
7.7

Total

38.900
39.700

38.500
37.600

37.500
36.500

36.100
36.300

35.500
35.200

36.700
-0.6 — 33.400

33.400
36.300

-0.3 — 30.900
34.300

Score

78.600

76.100

74.000

72.400

70.700

70.100

69.700

65.200

Contact us
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DELOGE Marie

KEALY Megan
PINTO Raquel
FLOISAND  Eliza

DANILENKO Viktoriia

MORANCAIS Manon

CRAWFORD Caitlyn

PEETERS Tachina
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274
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283
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254
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4.3

34
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Total

33.300
34.700

33.600
34.300

34.300
33.100

34.500
32.800

-0.3 — 33.700
-0.6 — 33.500

34.300
31.900

32.000
31.700

28.800
-0.3 — 33.300

Score

68.000

67.900

67.400

67.300

67.200

66.200

63.700

62.100

Contact us



\ FIG World Cup 2018, LOULE 5-6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407
b Tumbling — Tumbling Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #19876 AFANASEV  Vadim mmRUIS 0 3 1 0 2 0 O 8 9 277 107 38.400 75.400
1 1 6 2 2 0 0 9 3 276 94 37.000

2. #7283  WILLERTON  Kristof SEGR 0 3 1 0 3 0 0 7 4 282 100 38.200 75.300
0 3 1. 0 0 0 0 5 6 285 86 37.100

3. #30249 BROWN Kaden B=ysa 0 O 2 2 0 0O 0O 3 3 290 84 37400 75.200
0 0 3 3 0 1 0 5 3 285 93 37.800

4. #24786 BROWNE Elliott SEGR 1 3 3 0 3 1 0 6 30 253 106 -0.3 — 35600 73.300
0 2 3 2 0 0 0 6 3 284 93 37.700

5. #34399 BRESLIN William SEGR 0 O 5 3 3 0 0 8 3 278 84 36.200 71.900
0 0 6 3 3 0 3 9 9 267 93 -0.3 — 35.700

6. #24560 HEMMINGS Jack Bl AUS 1 1 6 4 2 0 0 9 3 274 84 35.800 71.300
1 3 6 3 3 0 0 8 6 270 85 35.500

7. #17901 GREEN EliasSoegaard mmm DEN 0O O 5 3 2 0 0 9 8 273 78 35.100 70.100
1 1 6 4 3 2 0 6 0 277 73 35.000

8. #45489 MCGUINNESS Ethan Bl AUS 1 3 2 0 3 3 2 10 6 270 80 35.000 70.100
1 2 6 5 2 2 0 12 9 261 93 -0.3 — 35.100

9. #33554 BREDVIG Alexander emDEN 0 3 1 1 6 3 2 9 3 272 78 35.000 69.500
2 1 6 3 3 3 2 9 3 268 77 34.500

10. #13562 RENKERT Alexander B=ysa 0 3 3 0 5 6 3 9 6 265 77 34200 68.800
0O 0 3 6 3 2 1 9 3 273 73 34.600

11. #7000  SUGIURA Jumpei ® JPN 0 3 2 6 3 2 3 9 9 263 58 32100 66.700
0 0 4 2 3 2 3 8 5 273 73 34.600

12. #37473 LEHMER Emilio BE=ysha 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 8 6 276 59 33.500 66.500
0 0 8 5 3 3 0 12 9 260 73 -0.3 — 33.000

13. #31384 FOURNEX  Theo BBEFRA 0 0 1 3 3 2 1 9 3 278 53 33100 66.400
0 1 1 3 4 3 3 6 0 279 54 33.300
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#24730

#31019

#8038

#28920

#24055

#14173

#41747

#29732

#13616

#42703

#40517

#34181

#33606

GRAINGER Blake

KIZAWA Genta
MALKIN Mikhail
SHAKHOV Oleksandr

HOUBRECHTS Noah
HANSEN Rasmus
D'HOOP Sam

SARAIVA Joao

KRZYNEFSKI  Brandon
VOITIV Vitalii
SUNDQUIST  Callum
VILELA

Diogo

ERBS David
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27.2
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279
27.1

25.8
263

24.6
26.5

254
26.1

235
26.1

25.7
25.2

254
253

26.1
24.0

24.0
24.7

279
14.3

24.5
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5.5
6.1

10.1

4.7

3.3
7.3

3.5
79

3.4
7.2

5.1
77

5.5
4.6

6.0
3.7

7.8
5.3

4.7
3.7

7.8
3.0

5.5

-3.0

-3.0

Total

31.900
34.400

32.700
31.700

38.000
-3.0 — 25.800

29.100
33.600

28.100
34.400

28.800
33.300

28.600
-0.3 — 33.500

31.200
-0.3 — 29.500

-0.6 — 30.800
29.000

-0.3 — 33.600
-0.3 — 26.000

28.700
28.400

35.700
-0.3 — 17.000

-0.6 — 29.400
0

Score

66.300

64.400

63.800

62.700

62.500

62.100

62.100

60.700

59.800

59.600

57.100

52.700

29.400

Contact us
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Tumbling — Tumbling Women — Qualification
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273
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273

28.7
26.8

284
26.8

26.2
26.1

254
25.7

26.9
26.6

26.6
26.0

D

6.8
4.7

6.5
5.1

6.5
4.7

6.8
4.7

6.6
4.6

6.5
4.5

6.4
5.1

3.6
4.3

3.6
4.5

6.2
4.3

6.1
4.3

3.4
4.3

4.3
4.3

Total

-03—

-03—

34.600
32.700

34.100
32.600

33.600
32.800

33.800
31.900

33.800
31.500

33.100
31.800

32.500
32.100

32.300
31.100

32.000
31.300

32.400
30.100

31.500
30.000

30.300
30.900

30.900
30.300

Score

67.300

66.700

66.400

65.700

65.300

64.900

64.600

63.400

63.300

62.500

61.500

61.200

61.200



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

14. #24083 LUCAS Zara BBEBEL 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 10 5 267 36 30.300 60.700
3 4 6 3 3 3 2 12 3 261 43 30.400

15. #19915 SOERENSEN  Freja mmm DEN 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 10 6 264 34 29.800 59.200
1 6 4 3 3 3 3 8 3 266 28 29.400

16. #24550 BRAVO Hope B=uysA 0 2 6 12 12 14 12 13 5 224 38 -0.6—25600 57.900
0 4 3 1 0 0 1 9 6 276 47 32.300

17. #23939 HANSEN SaralaCour gem DEN 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 9 6 269 34 30.300 56.600
2 6 5 4 3 3 3 0 244 19 26.300

18. #13095 MCNUTT Catherine AN 3 3 3 6 8 8 6 10 9 244 39 28.300 54.700
3 9 7 6 4 4 4 12 30 221 43 26.400

19. #24796 CALLON Lea BBFRA 0 3 7 12 10 0 178 3.0 20.800 51.800
2 6 3 3 0 0 2 11 7 266 44 31.000

20. #36276 ABOURAJA Nora I+] caN 0 0 0
0 0

© 2013-2018 o Sporttech Ltd. Contact us



